
CE OF THE DIVISIONAL EOREST OFFICER, PARAL.AKHEMUNDI 

Gajapati, Odisha, Pin-761200 
E-mail : dtoparlakhemumdi dodisha.gov,n 

DIVISION 

TENDER NOTICE NO 07 2024-23 

CORRIGENDUM 

The G! WIRE MESH thickness has been modified as follows in respect of Tender Call 
Notice for modification Wire Mesh Thickness- 2n1m to Changed 4 mm thickness under Section 
-VI- Technical Specitications for Supply of Galvanized Iron Chain Link Wire Mesh for SMC 
Works tender Notice No 07 /2024-25 in the same tender process as per the specification given 
below. 

Section -VI- Technical Specifications Changed as mentioned below 

Wire Mesh Thickness- 4mm instead of thickness 2rmm 

Further, details can be seen from the tender portal www.odishaforest.in 
htps:gajapati.odisha gov.intender the Addendun/corrigendum if any will be hosted in the 

website only. 

Letter No. 6842 

All other terms and conditions will remain same as published in the above referred 
tender notice. 

Memo No 6843 

Memo No, 6844 

/ Dated 

Copy along with enclosure subrnitted to the District e-Governance Manager, 
Collectorate. Gajapati Paralakhemundi for information and necessary action. He is requested 
to upload the short Tender notice in District Portal Website as early as possible. 

/ Dated 

20alac4 
Divisiontorest Officer 

Aaralakhemundi Division 

/Dated 

Copy forwarded to the Chief Conservator of Forests (IT & GIS), O/o the Principa! 
Chief Conservator of Forests, Odisha. Bhubaneswar for favour of kind infomation and 
necessary action. He is requested to upload the Tender Notice in the website of P.C.C.F. 
Odisha as early as possible. 

Divisigaforest Oficer 
Naralakhemundi Division 

Divigona Forest Officer 
Bralakhemundi Division 

Copy forwarded to the Regional Chief Conservator of Forests, Berhampur Circe, 
Berhampur for favour of kind information and necessary action. 

Divronal Forest Officer 
aralakhemundi Division 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

